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Dr. K. George Beck

Colorado State University

Department of BioAgricultural Sciences and Pest Management

Fort Collins, CO  80523

970-491-7568

FAX: 970-491-3862

gbeck@lamar.colostate.edu

Dr. Gary M. Beil

Minnesota Crop Improvement Association

1900 Hendon Avenue

St. Paul MN  55108

612-625-7766

FAX: 612-625-3748

beilx001@tc.umn.edu

Mr. E. Shippen Bright

Maine Lakes Conservancy Institute

41 Meadowlake Road

Nobleboro, ME  04555

207-563-8429

FAX: 207-563-7078

director@mlci.org

Mr. Michael G. Buck

Division of Forestry and Wildlife

Hawaii Department of Land and Natural Resources

1151 Punchbowl Street

Honolulu, HI  96813

808-587-0166

FAX: 808-587-0160

Michael_G_Buck@exec.state.hi.us

Dr. Faith T. Campbell

American Lands Alliance

726 7th Street, S.E.

Washington, D.C.  20003

202-547-9120

FAX: 202-547-9213

phytodoer@aol.com

Ms. Allegra A. Cangelosi

Northeast Midwest Institute

218 D Street, S.E.

Washington, D.C.  20003

202-544-5200

FAX: 202-544-0043

acangelo@nemw.org

Mrs. Barbara Cooksley

Private Ranch Manager

HC 71 Box 108

Anselmo, NE  68813

308-749-2413

FAX: 308-749-2413

Barb.Cooksley@mail.house.gov

Ms. Diane Cooper

Taylor Shellfish Farms

SE 130 Lynch Road

Shelton, WA  98584

360-426-6178

FAX: 360-427-0327

dianec@taylorshellfish.com 

Dr. Joseph Corn

University of Georgia

Southeastern Cooperative Wildlife 

Disease Study

College of Veterinary Medicine

Athens, GA 30602-7393

706-542-1741

FAX: 706-542-5865

jcorn@vet.uga.edu

Mr. Willard "Bill" Dickerson

North Carolina Department of 

Agriculture and Consumer Services

P.O. Box 27647

Raleigh, NC  27611

FedEx: 216 W. Jones Street

Raleigh, NC  27603

919-733-3933

FAX: 919-733-1041

bill.dickerson@ncmail.net

Dr. Lucius G. Eldredge

Pacific Science Association

Bishop Museum

1525 Bernice Street

Honolulu, HI  96817

808-848-4139

FAX: 808-847-8252

psa@bishopmuseum.org

Dr. Martin Hugh-Jones

Louisiana State University

Department of Pathological Sciences

School of Veterinary Medicine

Baton Rouge, LA  70803

225-578-9660

FAX: 225-578-9655

mehj@mail.vetmed.lsu.edu

Dr. Jerome A. Jackson

Florida Gulf Coast University

Whitaker Center for Science, Math and

Technical Education

10501 FGCU Boulevard South

Fort Meyers, FL   33965-6565

239-590-7193

FAX: 239-590-7200

jjackson@fgcu.edu

Dr. Nelroy E. Jackson (ISAC Vice-Chair)
Monsanto Company

Agricultural Sector

400 South Ramona Avenue, Suite 212

Corona, CA  92879-1448

909-279-7787

FAX: 909-279-7803

nelroy.e.jackson@monsanto.com

Ms. Marilyn B. Leland

Prince William Sound Regional Citizens' Advisory Council

3709 Spenard Road

Anchorage, AK  99503

907-277-7222

FAX: 907-277-4523

leland@pwsrcac.org

Dr. David M. Lodge 

Department of Biological Sciences

University of Notre Dame

P.O. Box 369

Notre Dame, IN  46556-0369

FedEx: Galvin Life Sciences

Notre Dame, IN  46556

574-631-6094/6552

FAX: 574-631-7413

lodge.1@nd.edu

Mr. Ronald R. Lukens

Gulf States Marine Fisheries Commission

P.O. Box 726

Ocean Springs, MS  39566-6726

FedEx: 2404 Government Street

Ocean Springs, MS  39564

228-875-5912

FAX:  228-875-6604

rlukens@gsmfc.org

Mr. Steven McCormick

The Nature Conservancy

International Headquarters

4245 North Fairfax Drive, Suite 100

Arlington, VA  22203-1606

703-841-5300

FAX: 703-841-8796

Official Alternate (ISAC Secretary):  

NONE APPOINTED AT THIS TIME
Ms. Kathy J. Metcalf

Chamber of Shipping of America

1730 M Street, N.W., Suite 407

Washington, D.C. 20036-4517

202-775-4399

FAX: 202-659-3795

kmetcalf@knowships.org

Mr. N. Marshall Meyers

Pet Industry Joint Advisory Council

1220 19th Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C.  20036

202-466-8270

FAX: 202-293-4377

PIJAC Tel: 202-452-1525

mmeyers@pijac.org

Mr. Charles R. O'Neill

New York Sea Grant Program

Morgan II, State University College

Brockport, NY  14420

585-395-2638

FAX: 585-395-2466

cro4@cornell.edu

Dr. Willie M. Reed

Director, Animal Health Diagnostic Laboratory

College of Veterinary Medicine

Michigan State University

East Lansing, MI  48824-1316

517-353-0635

FAX: 517-353-5096

Reed@ahdlms.cvm.msu.edu

Mr. Craig Regelbrugge

American Nursery and Landscape Association

1000 Vermont Avenue, 3rd Floor

Washington, D.C.  20005

202-789-2900

FAX: 202-789-1893

cregelbrugge@anla.org

Dr. Sarah Reichard

Center for Urban Horticulture 

University of Washington

Box 354115

Seattle, WA  98195-4115

FedEx:  3501 NE 41st Street

Seattle, WA 98107

206-616-5020

FAX: 206-685-2692

reichard@u.washington.edu

Ms. Linda M. Sheehan

The Ocean Conservancy

116 New Montgomery Street, Suite 810

San Francisco, CA  94105

415-979-0900

FAX: 415-979-0901

lsheehan@oceanconservancyca.org

Mr. Duane Shroufe

Arizona Game and Fish Department

2221 W. Greenway Road

Phoenix, AZ  85023

602-789-3279

FAX:  602-789-3299

dshroufe@gf.state.az.us

Official Alternate: Dr. Bruce Taubert

(602) 789-3300

btaubert@gf.state.az.us

Dr. Randall K. Stocker (ISAC Chair)

Center for Aquatic and Invasive Plants

University of Florida

7922 NW 71st Street

Gainesville, FL  32653-3071

352-392-9613

FAX: 352-392-3462

aqplants@mail.ifas.ufl.edu

Dr. Jeffrey Stone

Oregon State University

Department of Botany and

Plant Pathology

Cordley 2082

Corvallis, OR  97331-2902

541-737-5260

FAX:  541-737-3573

stonej@science.oregonstate.edu
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